Direction: Sospel w

©®© Departure on 04/24/2025 between 7:10 and 19:40

Timetable

Lycée Curie
Menton

Stade & 18:00
Menton

Les Oliviers Lycée
Curie - . . - ) . 18:10 ’ ’ ’

o O O

Menton

SarfRWﬁéreG 710 835 12115 14:05 1615 17:20 1820 1800 -  19:40
enton

Earf'g"'esa 7:10 835 12:15 14:05 16:15 17:20 18:20 18:00 S 19:40
enton

Volta & 711 836 12:16 1406 1616 1721 1821 1801 - 1941
Menton

Beauvallon & 712 837 1217 1407 1617 17:22 1822 1802 - 1941
Menton

Les Moulins & 712 837 1217 1407 1617 1723 1823 1803 -  19:42
Menton

Gymnase & 7:13 838  12:18 14:08 16:18 17:23 18:23 18:03 s 19:43
Menton

I’\fa':“ed'ArCG 714 839 1219 1409 1619 1724 1824 1804 - 1943
enton

I\C/|°"t’mbier5‘-'* 714 839 1219 1409 1619 17:25 1825 1805 -  19:44
enton

Les Douanes 745 840 1220 1410 1620 17:25 - 1805 -  19:44
Menton

Pont-Husson 745 840 1220 1410 1620 17:26 - 1806 -  19:45
Menton

ﬁe"ttre@mmerda' 716 841 1221 1411 1621 1727 - 1807 - 19:46
enton

'I\-/les'tre"asseSducare"' 718 842 1222 1413 1623 17:28 1827 1808 -  19:47
enton

Souvenir Route de
Sospel 7:20 8:44 12:24 1415 16:25 17:30 18:29 18:10 S 19:49

Menton

o o o0 o0 O O O O O O O O O

Monti 7:21 8:46 12:26 14:16 16:26 17:32  18:31  18:12 - 19:50
Menton

O
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Le Relais
Menton

Monti Supérieur
Menton

L'Oura
Menton

Ubac Foran
Menton

Le Caramel
Castillon

Saint-Louis Streus
Castillon

Village
Castillon

ERC
Sospel

Castagnieres
Castillon

Rémégons
Castillon

Col de Castillon
Castillon

ERC Belemarote
Sospel

Col d'ERC
Sospel

La Piscine
Sospel

Gare SNCF
Sospel

Sospel
Sospel

7:23

7:24

7:26

7:31

7:34

7:36

7:38

7:43

7:49

8:47

8:49

8:51

9:00

9:02

9:08

915

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:35

12:38

12:40

12:42

12:48

12:54

14:18

14:19

14:21

14:26

14:29

14:31

14:33

14:39

14:45

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:36

16:39

16:41

16:43

16:49

16:55

17:34

17:35

17:38

17:42

17:46

17:48

17:50

17:56

18:02

18:33

18:34

18:37

18:41

18:45

18:47

18:49

18:55

19:01

18:14

18:15

18:18

18:22

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:36

18:42

18:30

18:31

18:33

18:36

18:39

18:41

18:48

18:49

18:50

19:52

19:53

19:55

19:59

20:02

20:04

20:06

20:11

20:17



